Series HSL SKB/SKR
LITE Technology
2055 Luna Rd. Suite 142  Carrollton, TX 75006
Phone: 972-247-3171 ext 2056
www.litetechnology.com    email: info@litetechnology.com
Universal Strip Retrofit Kit with:
Channel Cover or Reflector
The Simple LED Solution

Universal Strip Retrofit Kit with:
Channel Cover or Reflector
ORDERING CODES
Savegreen T8 or T5 LED Lamp Options
To include one of these lamps in fixture, remove “LNXXX” and add Savegreen Inside code below.
(See www.savegreenlighting.com for specification sheets or more information on these lamp options.)
VERSION SAVEGREEN INSIDE SAVEGREEN ITEM NO.
Popular SGB15W35 LT8BG48L15W1740LXXK
Standard SGS29W35 LT8BGC24L9W1050LXXK
Standard SGS312W35 LT8BGC36L12W1200LXXK
Standard SGS15W35 LT8BGC48L15W1740LXXK
Premium SGP12W35 L10T8BGC48L12W1750LXXK
Premium SGP15W35 L10T8BGC48L15W2000LXXK
Premium SGP18W35 L10T8BGC48L18W2500LXXK
High Output SGH26W40 LT8BGC48L26W3500LXXK
Double Ended SGD18W35 LT8BDGC48L18W2100LXXK
T5HO SGT525W40* LT5BG46L25W3300LXXK
Magic SGM18W35K LT8ABP48L18W2250LXXK
Magic SGM18W35K LT8ABP48L15W1875LXXK
Magic SGM215W35K LT8ABP24L15W1875LXXK